Portalachse LM-A608
The LM-A608 cantilever axis with its compact
dimensions, long stroke and high load capacity is
universally suitable.
LM-A608
with toothed belt
Through the variety of variation possibilities (see page
4) it can be adapted to suit other specific

• Stroke length up to 600mm. Cut to length.
Versions
Type key Description
LM- A 608 R T 100
     100
144
Stroke per revolution of
the driving shaft
    T  Toothed belt
    Z  Toothed rack
   R
K
  Roller guide
Circulating ball
bearings
  608    Axis profile size
 A     Cantilever axis
LM      Linear module
e.g.: LM-A608RT100  Cantilever axis LM-A608
with roller guide, toothed
belt and 100 mm stroke per
revolution of the drive shaft
Maximum load
18 kg
Maximum stroke
600 mm
Maximum speed
5 m/s
Maximum driving torque
15 Nm
BERGER LAHR GmbH & Co. KG • Germany • Breslauer Str. 7 • D-77933 Lahr • Tel. +49 7821/946-02 • Fax -220
Portalachse LM-A608
BERGER LAHR GmbH & Co. KG • Germany • Breslauer Str. 7 • D-77933 Lahr • Tel. +49 7821/946-02 • Fax -220
Portalachse LM-A608
Specifications
 LM-A608RT100 LM-A608KT100 LM-A608KZ144
Max. load 18 kg 18kg 18kg
Max. stroke 600 mm 600 mm 600 mm
Min. stroke  160 mm no restriction no restriction
Max. torque at the
driving shaft 15 Nm 15 Nm 15 Nm
Max. speed  5 m/s 2 m/s 2 m/s
Repeatability ± 0.05 mm ± 0.05 mm ± 0.05 mm
Stroke per revolution of
the driving shaft 100 mm 100 mm 144.5 mm
Effective diameter 31.83 mm 31.83 mm 46 mm
Rotational moment of
inertia (without the motor)
0.13 kgcm2
0.13 kgcm2
0.1 kgcm2
Power transmission Toothed belt
b32 AT5
Toothed belt
b32 AT5
Rack and pinion
m=2
Dead weight (zero stroke)
(without the motor) 10.7 kg 11.2 kg 14 kg
Moving weight
         zero stroke
         per 100 mm stroke
4.5 kg
0.9 kg
5 kg
1 kg
5.5 kg
1.15 kg
 In case of smaller strokes the rollers do not touch the oil on the guide
 load and stroke dependent
F x